
Fédération Colombophile de la 1ère Région

 Vieux  Catégorie :

Epreuve :  Demi-fond  

Départage Somme des places

D14N°

www.milbled.com

18/08/2014Edité le :
2014-CHAMP. AS PIGEON 1/2 FOND VIEUX  ROQUETOIRE

Epreuve

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Lieu de lâcher

LA FERTE ST AUBIN

LE MANS

BLOIS

LANGEAIS

TOURS

BLOIS

LE MANS

Date

11/05/2014

18/05/2014

01/06/2014

15/06/2014

29/06/2014

12/07/2014

27/07/2014

Heure

07:00

07:00

06:45

06:30

07:10

09:10

07:15

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

315

321

347

393

371

338

328

Point extr.

333

340

356

401

387

354

336

Engagés

210

163

93

55

69

99

35

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

71

84

140

195

260

314

383

Départage

47

121

37

42

59

81

16

19

27

32

42

45

56

91

6

7

11

12

16

16

19

23

24

30

32

35

46

52

56

59

1

1

2

2

Prix

5

5

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

Points

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

Amateur

FERLIN J-Michel

CREPIN Dany

CREPIN Dany

BRUGE Michel

CREPIN Dany

FERLIN J-Michel

FERLIN J-Michel

FERLIN J-Michel

CREPIN Dany

FERLIN J-Michel

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

CREPIN Dany

BRUGE Michel

CREPIN Dany

BRUGE Michel

DELAHAYE Jérémy

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

BRUGE Michel

BRUGE Michel

FERLIN J-Michel

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

GOUDU Freddy

DELAHAYE Jérémy

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

BRUGE Michel

DELAHAYE Jérémy

FERLIN J-Michel

CREPIN Dany

GODART Kevin

BRUGE Michel

VERMELEN Samuel

FERLIN J-Michel

Bureau enlogeur

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

234389

456833

456829

378301

459251

293641

244450

210788

456828

246107

238200

456830

150539

456464

430174

152735

238185

238172

378329

246096

246137

183421

238166

305274

245811

238182

430126

245849

242789

251813

244429

293703

244438

246126

2011

2010

2010

2007

2010

2012

2013

2013

2010

2013

2013

2010

2012

2010

2009

2012

2013

2013

2007

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2009

2013

2013

2008

2013

2012

2013

2013

Pigeon
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3

3

3

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

14

14

14

15

15

15

16

16

16

17

17

17

18

18

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

LARIDANS Soraya

CLIPET Philippe

BOLLE Gilles

DELAHAYE Jérémy

BRUGE Michel

BOLLE Gilles

VETU Karine

VERMELEN Samuel

DELBREUVE Robert

DELAHAYE Jérémy

GODART Kevin

LARIDANS Soraya

DELBREUVE Robert

BRUGE Michel

DELAHAYE Jérémy

DEU Mickael & Nicolas

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

GOUDU Freddy

DELAHAYE Jérémy

BRUGE Michel

BOLLE Gilles

VERMELEN Samuel

GOUDU Freddy

BRUGE Michel

GOUDU Freddy

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

FERLIN J-Michel

GOUDU Freddy

FERLIN J-Michel

BRUGE Michel

CREPIN Dany

BOLLE Gilles

LARIDANS François

GOUDU Freddy

LARIDANS Soraya

VETU Karine

DELAHAYE Jérémy

VERMELEN Samuel

VERMELEN Samuel

CREPIN Tony

FERLIN J-Michel

GOUDU Freddy

HAMET Nicolas

VERMELEN Samuel

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

BRUGE Michel

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ESTREE BLANCHE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

245974

245861

245754

244000

293669

245758

293747

195840

233536

245810

244431

245906

293287

233444

293811

242099

283206

283239

305295

293755

246078

293618

245893

298797

150534

245785

283310

294194

210786

305275

246127

233436

251813

245760

225838

298787

344477

6007055

233472

293473

244407

293515

234368

305267

112580

255015

283201

293663

F

F

F

F

F

F

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2012

2011

2011

2013

2013

2013

2012

2011

2012

2013

2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

2012

2013

2013

2012

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2011

2011

2013

2011

2013

2010

2011

2011

2012

2013

2012

2011

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012
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18

18

19

19

19

20

20

20

21

21

21

22

23

23

24

24

25

25

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

CREPIN Tony

HAMET Nicolas

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

HAMET Nicolas

DELBREUVE Robert

DEU Mickael & Nicolas

HAMET Nicolas

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

BRUGE Michel

FERLIN J-Michel

CLIPET Philippe

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

FERLIN J-Michel

CLIPET Philippe

DELBREUVE Robert

DELAHAYE Jérémy

DEU Mickael & Nicolas

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

293522

245931

283254

112575

430255

243134

500380

238179

233414

246130

245875

238167

246120

245879

246164

456784

242266

283229

F

F

2012

2013

2012

2013

2009

2013

2012

2013

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2010

2013

2012
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